MANUFACTURING
STRENGTHENING AMERICAN
Email:  info@hartfi el.com
Online:  www.hartfi el.com
QUICK SOURCE CATALOG
Email:  info@hartfi el.com
QUICK SOURCE CATALOG
Hartfiel Automation

3030-LS Profi le
3030-S Profi le
*Call your local Hartfi el 80/20 resource on how to order.
2194
Deluxe
Leveling FootLeveling Foot
Plastic
Door Handle
2061
Hartfi el Automation - Strengthening American Manufacturing. | www.hartfi el.com 33
Connectors 80/20 Series 15
3380 15 Series
5/16 - 18
Standard
End Fastener
4306
3 Hole Straight
Flat Plate
5 Hole 90 Degree
Angled Flat Plates
4351
4 Hole 90 Degree
Angled Flat Plates
12 Hole 90 Degree
Angled Flat Plates
5 Hole Tee
Flat Plate
4340
7 Hole Cross
Flat Plate
4335
16 Hole Cross
Flat Plate
Flanged Button Head
Socket Cap Screw
3330 15 Series
 5/16 - 18 X .687
5 Hole “L”
Flat Plate
4481
5 Hole “T”
Flat Plate
4480
2 Hole Inside
Corner Bracket
4302
4 Hole Wide Inside
Corner Bracket
4303
4307
2 Hole Straight
Flat Plate
43504328
4 Hole Square
Flat Plate
4367
4370
2 Hole Gusseted
Inside Corner Bracket
4332
4 Hole Tall
Gusseted Inside
Corner Bracket
4336
4 Hole Wide
Gusseted Inside
Corner Bracket
4334
8 Hole Gusseted
Inside Corner Bracket
4338